Head Office:
MARS Complex, Poothole Road, Thrissur, Kerala
India - 680 004. Ph: +91 487-2385001, 2385002
E-mail: customerservice@starline.in
Housed Spring Mount
Catalogue Number : 9000118 : Rev. 02 Dated 13-12-2014
1. Compliance:

3.4 The maximum deflection shall be 60% of total deflection at rated load with
50% overload capacity.
3.5 Provided with levelling adjustments.
3.6 Neoprene pads of 8-13mm are provided which ensure 3-4 mm deflection.
3.7 Colour Coded labels for easy identification.
3.8 The HSM mounts are available on following material specifications
3.8.1 Zinc plated metallic casings - no suffix
3.8.2 Hot dip galvanized – use HDG as suffix
3.8.3 Stainless steel – use SS as suffix
Page: C-40
Page: C-41
HOUSED SPRING MOUNT SELECTION TABLE   (Table No.: C-41-01)
Part No. Colour Rated Deflection
Code Load(kg) at Rated Load
(mm)
SHSM10-S Green 10 20
SHSM15-S Black 15 20
SHSM20-S Yellow 20 20
SHSM40-S Blue 40 20
SHSM70-S Grey 70 20
SHSM25-A Green 25 25
SHSM50-A Black 50 30
SHSM75-A Yellow 75 25
SHSM100-A Blue 100 25
SHSM150-A Grey 150 25
SHSM200-A Orange 200 25
SHSM200-B Yellow 200 25
SHSM300-B Blue 300 25
SHSM400-B Brown 400 25
SHSM500-B Orange 500 25
SHSM600-B Green 600 25
SHSM700-B Pink 700 25
SHSM800-B White 800 25
SHSM1000-B Purple 1000 25
SHSM1200-B Red 1200 25
SHSM1400-B Black 1400 25
SHSM100-C Blue 100 50
SHSM200-C Yellow 200 50
SHSM300-C Blue 300 50
SHSM400-C Brown 400 50
SHSM500-C Orange 500 50
A B C D E F G H I J
63 54 60 76 38 M8 48 - M6 -
88 85 90 110 70 M10 78 - M8 -
127 130 150 180 95 M16 111 - M12 -